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Thomas O’Neal, Ph.D 
Associate VP for Research and Commercialization 

Jennifer Shambrook, Ph.D.                                                                                                    Emily Fitzgerald, JD 
Director of Research Programs and Services                                        Executive Coordinator 
407-823-0387                                                                                                  407-823-5484 
jennifer.shambrook@ucf.edu                                           emily.fitzgerald@ucf.edu 

Celeste Rivera-Nuñez, BA 
Assistant Director  
407-882-1155 
Celeste.Rivera-Nunez@ucf.edu 

Jane Gentilini, BA              
Associate Director  
407-882-1452 
jane.gentilini@ucf.edu 

Alison M. Sylvester, MPA  
Assistant Director  
407-823-1306 
alison.sylvester@ucf.edu 

Education, Non Academic 
Units (excluding SDES & 
Regional Campuses) 
FSI/NASA Gold 

Institute of Simulation 
and Training (IST)  

College of Sciences 
(excluding Psychology 
and Sociology) 

College of Medicine, 
BSBS, Nursing, Rosen, 
Business, COS: Psych. & 
Soc., Reg. Campuses  

FSEC, COHPA, Arts & 
Humanities, Non- 
Academic: SDES 

Office of Research & 
Commercialization  

Engineering, CRCV, AMPAC, Nano CREOL 

Michelle 
Rosenbaum, 
BS 
 

Sr. Contract Manager  
407-823-5450 
michelle.rosenbaum@ucf.edu 

Mindy Solivan, 
MS, CRA 
 
 

Sr. Proposal Manager  
407-882-0262 
mindy.solivan@ucf.edu 

Tamara Gabrus, 
MS, CRA 
 
                          

Sr. Proposal Manager 
407-823-1294 
tamara.gabrus@ucf.edu 

Elisa Dantuma, 
MS, MBA 
 
 

Sr. Proposal Manager  
407-882-0271 
elise.dantuma@ucf.edu 

Joel Kennedy, 
JD 
 
 

Sr. Contract Manager  
407-823-1779 
joel.kennedy@ucf.edu 

Amanda 
Wilcox, BS, 
CRA 
 

Sr. Contract Manager  
407-882-2227 
amanda.wilcox@ucf.edu 

Matthew 
Cronan, BS 
 
 

Sr. Proposal Manager  
407-823-3031 
matthew.cronan@ucf.edu 

Ginny Pellam, 
MLIS, CRA 
 
 

Sr. Contract Manager  
407-823-3286 
ginny.pellam@ucf.eud 

Arlisia Potter, 
MA 
 
 

Sr. Contract Manager  
407-882-2018 
arlisia.potter@ucf.edu 

Taylor 
Dearman, MA 
 
 

Contract Manager  
407-823-4676 
taylor.dearman@ucf.edu 

Bridgette 
Toussaint, MPA 
 
 

Contract Coordinator  
407-823-3032 
bridgette.toussaint@ucf.edu 

Jennifer 
Parker, BS 
 
 

Proposal Manager  
407-823-4371 
jennifer.parker@ucf.edu 

Monica Gripp, 
BS 
 
 

Contract Manager 
407-823-4573 
monica.gripp@ucf.edu 

Shannon 
Moran, MBA, 
CRA 
 

Contract Manager  
407-823-3186 
shannon.moran@ucf.edu 

Leslie 
Freeman, BS 
 
 

Proposal Manager 
407-823-3062 
leslie.freeman@ucf.edu 

Jessica Maass, 
BS, CRA 
 
 

Proposal Manager  
407-882-1187 
jessica.maass@ucf.edu 

Julia 
Capoverdi, BA 
 
 

Contract Manager 
407-823-3332 
Julia.Capoverdi@ucf.edu 

Felecia 
Baboolall, BSBA 
 
 

Proposal Coordinator  
407-823-6237 
Felecia.Baboolall@ucf.edu 

Nancy 
Mallison, BA 
 
 

Contract Coordinator  
407-823-3656 
nancy.mallison@ucf.edu 

 Erica 
Spaulding, BS 
 
 

Contract Coordinator  
407-882-0256 
erica.rodriguez@ucf.edu 

Erin Jordan, MS 
 
 
 

Proposal Coordinator  
407-823-1724  
erin.jordan@ucf.edu 

Danielle 
Hannah, MBA 
 
 

Contract Coordinator  
407-823-4417 
danielle.hannah@ucf.edu 

 Emily Bennett, 
MA                    
 
 

Proposal Manager  
407-882-0066 
Emily.Bennett@ucf.edu 

Donna 
Duncan, MA, 
CRA                 
 

Contract Manager 
TBD 
Donna.Duncan@ucf.edu 

 

Erin Blackwell, 
BBA, CRA 
 
 

College of Edu. Asst. Dir. 
407-823-4456 
erin.blackwell@ucf.edu 

 Cristin Williams, 
BS, MRA 
 
                

Contract Coordinator  
407-823-5457 
cristin.williams@ucf.edu 

  

Subcontracts & Training 

Camary 
Knoblock 
 
 

Contract Specialist  
407-823-0437 
Camary.Knoblock@ucf.edu  

Rummy 
Miranda, BSBA 
 
 

Contract Coordinator  
407-823-2806 
rummy.miranda@ucf.edu 

 

  Jaswinder "Cookie" Kaur, MRA, CRA 
COS Assistant Director  
407-823-0574 
Cookie@ucf.ed 

                      (Including Psych. & Soc.)  

 Lynn Aitken, 
BS 
 
 

Coordinator  
407-823-4656 
lynn.aitken@ucf.edu 

   


